L Sprockets

PHS 06B-1TB23 SKF

Metric sprockets

TYPE: Simplex, Taper bushed, hub on one side, Standard BS/ISO (SKF)
Technical specification

{ DIMENSIONS, MM
o I Pitch
Pitch diameter, PD
Dimensions bore, min
[ Dimensions bore, max
: _ [ Hub, H
| ' Hub, L
I oo ' Thickness, T1

[ Number of teeth

Iil | -~ PD Number of sleeve

{ WEIGHT
[ EE— Weight, kg
! Weight sleeve, kg

MANUFACTURER

ABC

mechanics.com

9,525
69,950
11,000
31,800
63,000
25,000

5,310

23
1210

0,300
0,210



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/

